Spare parts

AFTER SALES DEPARTMENT

KIC N 60 LIGHT TOUCH PENTLAND (COD. ECA297622)
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* Price list without VAT

Description

WHITE FRONT GRID BEV./ICE60

WHITE DOOR KIC 60

WHITE GASKET 737X1699 KIC60
LEVELLING FOOT M8X51

WHITE FRONT TOP BEV60

SILK SCREENED FRONT TOP INSERT
RIGHT LOWER HINGE

LOWER HINGE SPACER

HINGE BUSH

THERMOSTAT DIG.Y39SE

NTC L2000 PVC DIGITAL THERMOSTAT PROBE
THERMOSTAT BOX

LOCK GIUSSANI

LOWER HINGE BUSH D.19

UPPER HINGE PIVOT

GRAY ALLUMINIUM FAN-ROTOR D.200X28
MOTOR 5W 220/40 50/60 H56 3FF

WIRE CONDENSER

REAR GRID BEV-KIC60 'X2
UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROLLER
COMPRESSOR ASPERA NEK2134GK R507
COMPRESSOR SHOCK ABSORBER
ROLLER HOLDER BRACKET

BLACK RIGHT DOOR ROLLER
FILTER XH9 GR20

ACCESSORIES SET NEK2134GK
POWER SUPPLY CABLE 3X1,5X3000 UK
COMPENSATING VALVE

EVAPORATOR COVER MM600
EVAPORATOR KIC N60
MICRO-SWITCH

1

Version

Updated on
02/05/2011

Written by
A. Angelino

Code
1722438
8414069
4612139
1721695
1722409
1722411
5622077
5601069
1721540
1188178
1185052
1722407
5601083
1522302
5601102
4022029
4121049
4111051
0621171
5591003

4100300101212
8997655F
5691011
5691013
3141032
1147436
1127003
1185011
1711980
4132062
1195009

Approved by
G. Portalupi

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS HAVE A DIFFERENT P/N FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY AND ARE NOT SUPPLIED

WITHOUT THE COMPRESSOR. The manufacturer will reserve the right to make any modification without prior notice.



KIC N
60 LIG
HT TO

uc

H PENTLAND (C
OD. E
ECA29
7622)

Spare parts

AFTE
R

SALES DEPARTM

ENT

il

I i i
IIIIIIIIIIMIIHIIIII

27

-

i

Illll
Ml

i
Illllll
I‘III}‘I‘UIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIII‘II‘ Il
I.!!".WIHIHMIN i
P QMW

T




